
TO LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 769

NATASHA RHODESDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.301302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APT (BLDG 66 - FOR BLDGS 52-66)(2) 07:07 AM

112.300228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APTS (BLDG 23 FOR BLDGS 18-34) (2) 07:07 AM

112.303225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APT BLD 51 (41-51) 07:08 AM

112.302100 MORROW RD @ WYNDHAM HILL APTS 07:11 AM

112.034CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 07:18 AM

112.0075530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS -BLDG A - L (1) 07:19 AM

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



TO LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 764

SHYNITRA LOCKETTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.036506 WATSON FERRY DR 07:13 AM

112.021PINE RIDGE DR FP & MORIAH LN 07:13 AM

112.032JOYCE DR & VIRGINIA CIR 07:14 AM

112.003VIRGINIA CIR & PINE RIDGE RD 07:15 AM

112.0015583 ASH ST 07:17 AM

112.022PATRICIA DR & KITE DR 07:17 AM

112.00AJEFFERSON AVE & VALLEY VIEW DR 07:18 AM

112.039JEFFERSON AVE & BROOKWOOD DR 07:18 AM

112.017SHELLNUT DR & VALLEY VIEW DR 07:20 AM

112.008SHELLNUT DR & FALLVIEW DR 07:20 AM

112.019SHELLNUT DR & PATRICIA DR 07:20 AM

112.005SHELLNUT DR & CALLAWAY DR 07:21 AM

112.037935 SHERWOOD CIR 07:23 AM

112.006841 SHERWOOD CIR 07:23 AM

112.016CYPRESS DR & ALDER DR 07:24 AM

112.023CYPRESS DR & HEMLOCK PL 07:25 AM

112.002HEMLOCK PL & ALDER DR 07:25 AM

112.0105576 ASH ST 07:26 AM

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 753

COLICE MOOREDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.308168 BARNETT RD @ TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 07:14 AM

112.3095074 OLD DIXIE RD @ WATER OAK APTS (2ND ENTR) 07:14 AM

112.3105030 OLD DIXIE RD @ MAJESTIC APTS 07:15 AM

112.304363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 07:16 AM

112.311GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 07:20 AM

112.305507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 07:21 AM

112.312575 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 07:22 AM

112.321WEST ST & BRIDGE AVE 07:23 AM

112.307WEST ST & GRANADE DR 07:23 AM

112.330JONES RD & THIRD ST 07:26 AM

112.348JONES RD & SPRINGDALE RD 07:26 AM

112.331GEORGIA AVE & OAK ST 07:30 AM

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:35 AM



TO LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 749

TENDRIA WEEKSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.332WEST ST & PERKINS DR 06:51 AM

112.333LINDA WAY & ALBERT DR 06:52 AM

112.329LYNDALE CIR & GLENN DR 06:53 AM

112.326LYNDALE CIR & LEE CIR 06:53 AM

112.325LINDA WAY & LINDA PL 06:55 AM

112.328SHARON ST & LEE CIR 06:56 AM

112.327GLENN DR & MADISON ST 06:58 AM

112.315ASH ST & BIRCH ST 06:59 AM

112.317ASH ST & WHITEOAK DR 06:59 AM

112.313EAST ST & LINDA WAY 07:00 AM

112.320792 SOUTH AVE 07:02 AM

112.322GEORGIA AVE & PARK AVE ,3097 07:04 AM

112.323775 SOUTH AVE 07:06 AM

112.324863 SOUTH AVE 07:07 AM

112.318EAST ST & MIMOSA DR 07:07 AM

112.350PHILLIPS DR & DEARING ST 07:09 AM

112.349PHILLIPS DR & CHEAVES DR 07:09 AM

112.316SOUTH AVE & MAPLE DR 07:11 AM

112.319EAST ST & BRIDGE AVE 07:13 AM

112.314SARGENT ST & SOUTH AVE  FP 07:13 AM

112.335SOUTH AVE & LORRAINE PL 07:14 AM

112.336SOUTH AVE & WOODLAND DR 07:14 AM

112.337SOUTH AVE & EUBANKS DR 07:15 AM

112.339EUBANKS DR & HELEN ST 07:16 AM

112.338HELEN ST & WOODLAND DR 07:16 AM

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



TO LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 745

TWANICA WRIGHTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.346SKYLAND DR & HIGHLAND CIR 07:24 AM

112.347PHILLIPS DR & PEARSON PL 07:26 AM

112.345PHILLIPS DR & PINE MEADOWS DR 07:27 AM

112.343REYNOLDS CT & REYNOLDS RD 07:28 AM

112.344PINE RIDGE RD & AHYOKA DR 07:29 AM

112.004ALDER DR & SYCAMORE CIR 07:31 AM

112.334LAUREL ST & LAUREL CIR (E) 07:33 AM

112.340SANDERS RD & SANDERS DR 07:35 AM

112.341SANDERS RD & SANDERS WAY 07:35 AM

112.342WHITE DR & TSALI TRL 07:37 AM

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:40 AM



FROM LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 769

NATASHA RHODESDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:45 PM

112.301302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APT (BLDG 66 - FOR BLDGS 52-66)(2) 02:07 PM

112.300228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APTS (BLDG 23 FOR BLDGS 18-34) (2) 02:08 PM

112.303225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APT BLD 51 (41-51) 02:09 PM

112.302100 MORROW RD @ WYNDHAM HILL APTS 02:12 PM

112.034CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 02:18 PM

112.0075530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS -BLDG A - L (1) 02:19 PM



FROM LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 764

SHYNITRA LOCKETTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:45 PM

112.036506 WATSON FERRY DR 02:04 PM

112.021PINE RIDGE DR FP & MORIAH LN 02:05 PM

112.032JOYCE DR & VIRGINIA CIR 02:06 PM

112.003VIRGINIA CIR & PINE RIDGE RD 02:07 PM

112.0015583 ASH ST 02:08 PM

112.022PATRICIA DR & KITE DR 02:09 PM

112.00AJEFFERSON AVE & VALLEY VIEW DR 02:10 PM

112.039JEFFERSON AVE & BROOKWOOD DR 02:10 PM

112.017SHELLNUT DR & VALLEY VIEW DR 02:11 PM

112.008SHELLNUT DR & FALLVIEW DR 02:11 PM

112.019SHELLNUT DR & PATRICIA DR 02:12 PM

112.005SHELLNUT DR & CALLAWAY DR 02:12 PM

112.037935 SHERWOOD CIR 02:15 PM

112.006841 SHERWOOD CIR 02:15 PM

112.016CYPRESS DR & ALDER DR 02:16 PM

112.023CYPRESS DR & HEMLOCK PL 02:17 PM

112.002HEMLOCK PL & ALDER DR 02:17 PM

112.0105576 ASH ST 02:18 PM



FROM LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 753

COLICE MOOREDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:45 PM

112.308168 BARNETT RD @ TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 02:09 PM

112.3095074 OLD DIXIE RD @ WATER OAK APTS (2ND ENTR) 02:10 PM

112.3105030 OLD DIXIE RD @ MAJESTIC APTS 02:10 PM

112.304363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 02:11 PM

112.311GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 02:16 PM

112.305507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 02:17 PM

112.312575 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 02:18 PM

112.321WEST ST & BRIDGE AVE 02:18 PM

112.307WEST ST & GRANADE DR 02:19 PM

112.330JONES RD & THIRD ST 02:21 PM

112.348JONES RD & SPRINGDALE RD 02:22 PM

112.331GEORGIA AVE & OAK ST 02:25 PM



FROM LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 749

TENDRIA WEEKSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:45 PM

112.338HELEN ST & WOODLAND DR 02:02 PM

112.339EUBANKS DR & HELEN ST 02:02 PM

112.337SOUTH AVE & EUBANKS DR 02:03 PM

112.336SOUTH AVE & WOODLAND DR 02:04 PM

112.335SOUTH AVE & LORRAINE PL 02:05 PM

112.349PHILLIPS DR & CHEAVES DR 02:06 PM

112.316SOUTH AVE & MAPLE DR 02:06 PM

112.319EAST ST & BRIDGE AVE 02:08 PM

112.314SARGENT ST & SOUTH AVE  FP 02:09 PM

112.350PHILLIPS DR & DEARING ST 02:10 PM

112.318EAST ST & MIMOSA DR 02:11 PM

112.324863 SOUTH AVE 02:12 PM

112.320792 SOUTH AVE 02:12 PM

112.322GEORGIA AVE & PARK AVE ,3097 02:13 PM

112.323775 SOUTH AVE 02:16 PM

112.313EAST ST & LINDA WAY 02:17 PM

112.332WEST ST & PERKINS DR 02:21 PM

112.333LINDA WAY & ALBERT DR 02:22 PM

112.329LYNDALE CIR & GLENN DR 02:22 PM

112.326LYNDALE CIR & LEE CIR 02:23 PM

112.325LINDA WAY & LINDA PL 02:25 PM

112.327GLENN DR & MADISON ST 02:26 PM

112.328SHARON ST & LEE CIR 02:27 PM

112.315ASH ST & BIRCH ST 02:28 PM

112.317ASH ST & WHITEOAK DR 02:28 PM



FROM LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
SUMMER

05/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 745

TWANICA WRIGHTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:112.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

112.000SCHOOL:  LAKE CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 01:45 PM

112.346SKYLAND DR & HIGHLAND CIR 02:03 PM

112.347PHILLIPS DR & PEARSON PL 02:05 PM

112.345PHILLIPS DR & PINE MEADOWS DR 02:06 PM

112.343REYNOLDS CT & REYNOLDS RD 02:07 PM

112.344PINE RIDGE RD & AHYOKA DR 02:08 PM

112.004ALDER DR & SYCAMORE CIR 02:09 PM

112.334LAUREL ST & LAUREL CIR (E) 02:12 PM

112.340SANDERS RD & SANDERS DR 02:14 PM

112.341SANDERS RD & SANDERS WAY 02:14 PM

112.342WHITE DR & TSALI TRL 02:15 PM


